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2.4)

3:

How many hours have you invested in this class on average per week?
Note for students:

(time invested for the teaching contact plus the preparation and follow-up to the class in hours)

10 hours :]
more than 10 hours [:

Lecturer Behaviour

The lecturer...

3.1)

4.1

... seems well prepared to me.

... presents complex issues in an understandable
way.

... gives feedback to students that supports
learning.

... Is available for answering questions and further
assistance.

. Use of Digital Media

In the class, digital media (e.g. videos, e-books,
learning programs, digital teaching and learning
materials, etc.) are used in a targeted manner to
support learning success.

The digital material used supports my learning

outside of the course (self-study time).

The use of this digital material increases my
motivation for the course.
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6. Overall Assessment
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8. General Questions
8 Your gender
female :] 1 n=6
male ( ) 5
other 0
no answer 0
82 Which (part) degree program are you studying?
M. Sc. BusAdmin Finance ( )6 n=6
83 In which semester are you studying?
1 semester 0 n=6
2 semester ( )6
3 semester 0
4 semester 0
5 semester 0
6 semester 0
7 semester 0
8 semester 0
more than 8 semester 0
no answer 0
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